

W.P(C)No. 541 OF 2002
ITEM No.20 & 64

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.541/2002

M/S. AMULET INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.& ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and directions and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned Judgment) (FOR DIRECTIONS)

With

SLP(C)No.11089/2003,SLP(C)No.11267/2003,SLP(C)No.11268/2003,
T.C.(C)No.12/2003,W.P(C)No.147/2003,W.P(C)No.176/2003,W.P(C)No.190/2003,
W.P(C)No.219/2003,W.P(C)No.231/2003,W.P(C)No.279/2003,W.P(C)No.292/2003,
TP.(C)No.326/2003,T.P.(C)No.403/2003,W.P(C)No.48/2003,
SLP(C)No.5013/2003,W.P(C)No.643/2002,SLP(C)No.9658/2003,
W.P.(C) No.379/2003 & S.L.P.(C) No.15566/2003

(With appln.(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date : 25/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. B. Devankhar, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. Gourab Banerji, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Ms. Sonal Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Pal, Adv.

Ms.Kirti Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. M.B. Suba Raju, Adv.
Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Petitioners(s)Mr. M.J.S. Rupal, Adv.
Mr. Madhup Singhal, Adv.

for M/s. Gagrath & Co., Advs.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mr. Rajiv Shakdhar, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. N.S. Sistani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.S. Sistani, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Janendra Lal, Adv.
Ms. Jasmin Tarapore, Adv.
for M/s. Janendra Lal & Co., Advs.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar P., Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Prashant S. Pratap, Adv.
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

...3/-

-3-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Malhotra, Adv.
for M/s. S.A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with T.C.(C) Nos.92-95 of 2002 and connected matters.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master