

Ô

W.P(C)No. 541 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(C) No.541/2002

Amulet International & Ors.Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Anr.Respondent (s)

Date : 28/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms.Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31st October, 2003 along with TC(C) Nos.92-95/2002 etc.

[Naresh Kumar] [Promila Nagpal]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached with R/P]