

T.C.(C)No. 92-95 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Case(Civil) Nos.92-95 of 2002

MARDIA CHEMICALS LTD. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/12/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th January, 2004 at 2.00 p.m.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master